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SUPERFICIES CONSTRUIDAS

CONSTRUCCIONES

SALVADOR VILA S.L.

196 VIVIENDAS

Y APARCAMIENTOS

BLOQUES
1-2

VIVIENDA-N

VIVIENDA

PORCHE

COMUNES

TERRAZAS

PLANTA ATICO

126.93

0.00

14.61

B80.57

ESCALA 1:50

ESCALERA-1
PLANTA ATICO
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SALVADOR VILA S.L.

196 VIVIENDAS
Y APARCAMIENTOS
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